S
T
O
R
A
G
E
 S

O
D
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
SSG-JBSA21-4243-A2 4U 24 x 3.5” Bays 6G JBOD with single mezzanine board, 600W 1+1 HRP
SSG-JBSA21M-4243 4U 24 x 3.5” Bays 6G JBOD with single mezzanine board, 600W 1+1 HRP
SSG-JBSA22M-4243 4U 24 x 3.5” Bays 6G JBOD with dual mezzanine board, 600W 1+1 HRP
SSG-JBSA21E-4243 4U 24 x 3.5” Bays 6G JBOD expander on board, 600W 1+1 HRP
FRU Parts
PSU-PR60SZ0-XJ30-4243 MRW-5600V4V/B00MRW060V009/B1
FAN-8032MO-XJ30-4243 8032 fan module
SLR-TL2230-430-DS SLR-TL20-TW-AR / 20” tool-less rail